
Deconectari programate Balti - 09.12.2024-15.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: I.FRANCO 48 (SRL”AMALITEIA”) PT590BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT843ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT844ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT845ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT848ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT855ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT857ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT871ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT872ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR:58;84;85;86;92;102;104;106;108;112;114 PT14C4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR: 86 PT452C4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR 86 PT377BL2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: I
VIERU:1;2;3;4;14;16;20;20?;24;25;27;28;29;30;31;33;34;35;36;37
;41;42;44;45;46;47;48;49;50;51;52;53;55;56;58;59;60;61;63;64;68;
69;70;71;72;73;74;75;76;77;78;78?;79;80;81;82;83;84;85;86;87;88
;89;89A;90;91;93;95;97;99;101 RACOVITA EMIL:2;4;6;8;

PT27BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: I
VIERU:92;94;98;100;102;103;104;105;106;107;109;111;112;113;1
14;115;116;118;119;120;121;122;123;123A;124;125;126;127;128;
129;131;132;133;134;135;136;137;138;138A;139;140;141;142;144
;145;146;147;148;149;150;151;152;153;155;157;159;161
RACOVITA

PT133BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR 86 PT601BL24
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: I
VIERU:154;156;158;160;163;164;165;166;168;169;170;171;172;1
73;174;175;176;177;179;180;181;184;184A;185;186;187;188;188
C;189 RACOVITA EMIL:7;9;11;17;19;21;25;27;29;33;48;50
LUNNAIA:31;33;35;37;39;41
PALARIA:60;63;64;65;66;68;69;70;71;72;74;76

PT312BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR 1 PT131BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: COROBAN V.:2;4;6;8 PT43RT15F8
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT833ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT839ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT841ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: FUNDURII VECHI PT842ST2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: I.FRANCO 48 PT217BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR 146 PT272BL12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR F/NR. PT444BL24
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 187 PT611CET72
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 182A, 193 PT457CET76
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-12-2024
08:00:00

09-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: COROBAN V.:2;4;6;8 PT43RT15F6
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

09-12-2024
12:30:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: COROBAN V.:10,12,14,16 PT43RT15F4
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

09-12-2024
12:30:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: COROBAN V.:10,12,14,16 PT43RT15F14
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

09-12-2024
12:30:00

09-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: BULGARA:43B;43D;43G;43V KONEV:13;15;17;23
ALEXAN. CEL BUN:22;36;38;34/1

PT356BL4
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT683AG52
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT686AG52
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: STURZOVCA PT866ST5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT683AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT685AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT686AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT690AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT694AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT695AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: COTOVCA PT681AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA NOUA PT679AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA NOUA PT680AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT628AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT678AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI: DOBROGEA VECHE PT682AG52
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: SADOVOE PT882ST6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: COROBAN V.:18;20;22;24 PT43RT15F2
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI. PT786GL13F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI. PT786GL13F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI. PT786GL13F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: GLINGENI PT775CH1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

10-12-2024
08:00:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: GLINGENI PT775CH1F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

10-12-2024
12:30:00

10-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: CALEA IESILOR:109 PT43RT15F16
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT955RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT999RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: STEFAN CEL
MARE:196;198;200;202;204;206;208;208A;210;212;214;216;218;
220;224;224A;228;230;232;234;236;238;240;242;244;246;248;250
;252;254;256;258;260;262;264;266;268;270;272;274;278;280;282;
282A;210A/1 CODRENILOR:2A;3;5;10 CARASIOVA:4;6;8;17/1

PT386CET76
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 195 PT604CET76
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: POPOVCA PT372RT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: POPOVCA PT608RT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: CALEA IESILOR:111 PT43RT15F16
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT513RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT514RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT746RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT747RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT799RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: RAUTEL PT920RE2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI PT786GL13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI PT786GL13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: LIMBENII NOI PT786GL13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

11-12-2024
08:00:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: POPOVCA PT435RT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT642RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT718RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT943RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT944RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT945RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT963RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: NATALIEVCA PT992RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: POPOVCA PT800RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: TAPOC PT946RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
08:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: COMAROVCA PT948RE5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-12-2024
12:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: ORHEI COLT N.IORGA PT617C24
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-12-2024
12:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: BELOUSOV: 47,49 PT28CET85F8
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

11-12-2024
12:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: BELOUSOV: 47,49 PT28CET85F16
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

11-12-2024
12:30:00

11-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: N IORGA:40 TIRASPOL:9 PT401C24
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: CEHOV ANTON:31;31A PT34CET85F3
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: CEHOV ANTON:31;31A PT34CET85F6
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: ELIZAVETA,EXTRAVILAN PT461AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: ELIZAVETA: STEFAN CEL
MARE:57;61;63;65;67;69;71;72;73;74;75;76;77;78;80;81;82;84;86
;88;90;90? SEVCENCO:3;4?;5;6;7;9;21
TINERETULUI:20;22;24;26;28;32;34;35;36;37;39;40;41;42;43;45
;47;51;53 IUBILEINAIA:59;79
TEIULUI:13;15;17;19;21;23;25;27;28;29

PT563AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

ELIZAVETA: STEFAN CEL MARE:83;85 CUPCEA V:10;13
INDEPENDENTII:1;2;3;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;19;20;23;26
;28;30
CANTEMIR:1;8;9;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;21;22;23;24;25;26;
27;28
TINERETULUI:42;44;46;48;50;52;54;55;56;57;58;59;60;61;62;63
;64;65;69

PT564AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: BULGARA 19 PT429BL2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

ELIZAVETA: STEFAN CEL MARE:99 CANTEMIR:31
TINERETULUI:66;68;70;74;76;83;85;87;89;91;93
COJOCARU:1;2;3;5;6;7;8;9;11;13;14;17;18;19;27;31;33;35
INVIERII:20

PT566AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

ELIZAVETA: STEFAN CEL
MARE:6;87;89;91;92;94;95;96;104;110 HAJDEU
A.:2;3;11;12;13;16;19;21;26;27;30 NEGRUZZI CONSTANTIN:1
ALDEA-TEODOROVICI:2;3;16;29;31;34;65 VATAMANU
I.:1;2;7;10;11;14;16;19;24;25;26;28;29;30;31;32;35;43
DECEBAL:2;6;7;10;11;12;13;14

PT565AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

ELIZAVETA: HAJDEU
A.:36;37;38;39;48;54;55;56;57;62;63;67;70;79;80;83;84 ALDEA-
TEODOROVICI:39;51;52;55;58;75;77;80;84 VATAMANU
I.:47;52;54;55;62 TEODOROVICI:35;36;46;61;79 CALEA
BALTULUI:56;70;74;76;78 BURSUCULUI:8

PT486AL1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
12:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 131 PT171CET10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT785RT16F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

12-12-2024
08:00:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT785RT16F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

12-12-2024
12:30:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DUBINOVSKI
ACAD.:10;12;15;16;17;18;23;24;28;29;30;30?;32;34;35;36;38;40;
42;44;46;48 CUPCEA V:15;16;17;18;20
MUZICESCU:12;16;20;22;24;25;26;28;30;32;34;36;38;40;44;48;5
0;52;54;56;F/N FLORILOR:25;27
AIVAZOVSKI:5;7;21;23;25;27;28;29;30;31;32;34;

PT234RT2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2024
12:30:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: DOVATOR F/NR. PT433C1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2024
12:30:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: CEHOV ANTON: 23,25,27 PT34CET85F1
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

12-12-2024
12:30:00

12-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: CEHOV ANTON: 23,25,27 PT34CET85F4
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-12-2024
12:30:00

13-12-2024
16:00:00

BALTI: 31 AUGUST 1989:20B PT418CET41
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


